DATE 20 Feb-07 T5:56: 36

DEJECT MLT T

CONF IDENTIAL -

No | Oty DESCRIPTION # MANARAS REV
L. DUTY CONTROL BOX CBOX024 16
{DEL 24 VAC RELAY TRIPLE POLE RLLAY039
6-32 X 38 TIPL [ S-TAP. SCREW SCREW094
TRANSFO 120/240-24 40VA TRANSF 143
CABLE STRAIN RELIEF 5/8 OD BUSHING058
RADIO CONTROL TERM STRIP TSTRIPOOS
GROUND LUG TAGIG-UL CONNECTORO39
6-32 X 2-1/2 MACHINE SCREW SCREWQ46
HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER NO 6 ZP WASKER0Z3
6-32 HEX NUT ZP NUT002
LIMIT SWITCH SPACER 1/4 X 174 SPACER004
STD SINGLE LIMIT SWITCH LIMITO15
LiMiT SWITCH L IGHT DUTY BRACKETITS 5
6-32 HEX NYLON LOCK NUT ZP NUTOIS
LIMIT SWITCH LIGHT DUTY BRACKETIT6 5
70 MF 250vac /850/60K7 CAPACITOR024
TERMINAL STRIP 12 POSITIONS TSTRI1POO!

6-32 X 5/8 TYPE f S-TAP. SCREW SCREW095

L. DUTY CANPLATE CAMPLATEO14 3
1/4-20 X 1-1/2 HEX BOLT BOLT008

CAM GUIDL PLATE SPRING C260047 SPRINGOO

174-20 HEX NYLON LOCK NUT 7P NUT020

NLT RIGHT SIDE FRAME FRAMEO036 7
NLT LEFT SIDE FRAME FRAME035 7
FLANGE BUSHING 5/8-3/4-1/2 BUSHING00?

FLANGE BRONZE BUSH 1/2X3/4X1/2 © BUSHINGO26 I
NLH LIMI DUTY SHAFT 5/8-18 SHAFTOT2 3
EXTCRNAL 3/8 RETAINING RING CLIPO2!

LIMIT CAM CAMOO5 3
41089-5/8 K3-16-251/4 SPR410BIX5/8

H410- IR3GPUINCL. IC/L) CHAINOGO

174-20 X 5/16 SET SCREW SCREWO0O1

COLLARE 172 LITE DUTY COLLAR003

L-DUTY COVER GREEN COVERO46 5
632 X 3/8 MACHINE SCREW SCREW040

FLANGE BEARING [~ C16-3F15 BEARINGOOT

SPROCKET 410814 X I1K0 153/8 SPRA10B I4X1

MDJ. MGT, MSJ, MTH, MIBR DRIVE SHAFT048 5
KEY 174 X 1 KW021 5
S/16-18 X 5/16 SET SCREW SCREW003

FLANGE BEARING 5/8 c10-22f13 BEARING0OS

410818 1KI/4-255/16 SPRATOB 1B ]
SPROCKET 4181241 SPRAIBI2x 1

PIN SLOTTED SPRING 1/4 1 1.5 PINOIO

COLLAR 1° COLLAROOT

NLT INPUT SHAFT 5/8-24%11-1/4 SHAFT086 2
FLT WASHER 5/8 (.630X.955X.120) IP WASHERO 19

KEY 3716 X 3/4 k%002 5
COLLAR 5/8 COLLARQOY

LIGHT DUTY FRAME SPACER SHAFT100 7
CLUTCHPLATE 5/8 (0.625) SPECIAL CLUTCHPLATEQ04 3
PN SLOTTED SPRINGJ3/16 x 1.5 PINOOT

CL.PAD 5/81410.125" CLUTCHPADOOS 3
PULLLY 7" x 5/8" 5L/B PULLEY020 5
TYPE A PLAIN WASHER 5/8 N IP WASHERO I 4

CLUTCH SPRING 5/8 SPRING0O9

5/8-24 HEX JAM NUT 2P NUTOIS

M_AOS 1/2HP 6OHZ/115Y OPD 481 KWAY MOTOR403

NOTOR PULLEY 1 1/2 X 1/2 4L PULLEYOLI

v BELT A24 VBELTAZ4

TYPE A PLATN WASHER NO 10 ZP WASHERO46

HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASH NO 10 IP WASHER025S

10-32 HLX KUT ZP NUT005

PART DESCRIPTION

MLT %2 HP 115V 1PH

PART NUMBER

MANARAS-OPERA

MLT-6112-0000 136 ONEIDA DRIVE

DRAWN DATL:

2008-1

POINTE-CLAIRE, OC, H9R 1A8
0-10 TEL: 1-800-361-2260

LAST UPDATE:

niTial FAX: 1-888-626-0606

DRAWN BY:
G. THOMAS

SHEET:

I of 2

THIS DRAWING AND/OR THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN 1S AND REMAINS THL SGLE PROPERTY OF. AND IS PROPRIETARY TO. MANARAS-OPERA THIS DRAWING
ANZ/OR (NFORMATION SHALL BE KEPT CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY NOT £i KEPROLUCEL. COPIED. MODIFIED. DiSCLCSED. TRANSFERRED. OR MADE AVAILABLE TO OTHERS,

EXCEPT WITH THE [XPRESS CONSENT OF MANARAS-OPERA. !T IS LOAKED
WRITTEN MODIFY THE DRAWING AND/OR INFORMATION CONTAINED HLREIN

IN CONTIDENCE FOR MUTUAL ASSISTANCL PURPOSLS ONLY.MANARAS-QPERA. MAY AT ANY TIML,




TOP AND ISO VIEWS SHOWN WITHOUT COVER046

PART DESCRIPTION

MLT 2 HP 115V 1PH Wonazas ,h
PART RUMBER MANARAS - OPE RA
MLT-6112-0000 | 136 onceda dRIvE Orene ’
DRAWN DATE: POINTE-CLAIRE, OC, HOR 1A8
2008-10-17 TEL: 1-800-361-2260 DRAWN BY: SHEET:
[AST UPDATE: TRITTa[ FAX: 1-888-626-0606

M. BLAUCHEMIN| 2 of 2

AND/OR INFORMATION SHALL BE KEPT CONFIDENTEAL AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPYED, MOD!FIED, DISCLOSED, TRANSFLRRED, OR MADE AVAILABLE 10 OTHERS,
EXCEPT WITH THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF MANARAS-OPERA. 17 1S LOANED IN CONFIDENCE FOR MUTUAL ASSISTANCE PURPOSES ONLY_MANARAS-OPERA. MAY AT ANY TIME.
WRITTFN MODIFY THf DRAWING AND/OR INFORMATION CORTAINEN HERFIN

'C(}N[Tl DENTIAL: THES DRAWING AND/CR THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AND REMAINS THE SOLE FROPERTY OF, AND IS PROPRIETARY TO, MANARAS-OPERA.THIS DRAWING



